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AL-610 (FAA)

TOWIN TRANSITION (DEEZZ5.TOWIN)  

CANDR TRANSITION (DEEZZ5.CANDR)

 

to filed altitude/flight level within ten (10) minutes after departure.

. . . . expect vectors to DEEZZ, then on track 295° to HEERO.  Maintain 5000.  Expect clearance

 

by ATC, thence . . . .

to cross CESID at or above 2500, then on track 172° to YNKEE, then on heading 172° or as assigned

TAKEOFF RWY 31R:  Climb heading 314° to intercept course 242° to SKORR, then on track 183°

by ATC, thence . . . .

to cross CESID at or above 2500, then on track 172° to YNKEE, then on heading 172° or as assigned

TAKEOFF RWY 31L:  Climb heading 314° to intercept course 237° to SKORR, then on track 183°

TAKEOFF RWYS 22L/R:  Climb heading 224° or as assigned by ATC, thence . . . .

assigned by ATC, thence . . . . 

TAKEOFF RWYS 13L/R:  Climb heading 134° to 520, then climbing left turn heading 109° or as

assigned by ATC, thence . . . .

TAKEOFF RWYS 4L/R:  Climb heading 044° to 520, then climbing right turn heading 099° or as
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